General information about company

Scrip code A1 505726

NSE Symbol IFBIND

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE559A01017
Name of the company IFB IND
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattemn filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr.! Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Apprsies = Tt Particular ‘Approved limits (%) * Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.75
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.9
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.7
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.68




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. OF ‘T ! e Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. Of Nonofitullyg ey LUCGEE st:?e: l(:eszid tot:ﬁl: olf“si;:eas1 »9" | dlass of securities (IX)
Category shareholder | sharcholders pald. up pald_-up underlymg vip= (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
1)) equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
[4))] (1) : AVHV)+ SCRR, 1957) (V1II) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) 1) a% of (A1B1C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 30373199 30373199 74.96 30373199 30373199 | 74.96
Group
(B) Public 26976 10145597 10145507 2504 10145597 10145597 1 25.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 26991 40518796 40518796 100 40518796 40518796 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number AQ-f
: No. Of asa% Number of S:Leges(,i ;)r
No. Of Sh assuming full Locked in | P o8¢ Sub-categorization of shares
B No. of ares conversion of otherwise
Shares Shares Underlying convertible shares (XID) encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a f
a shareholder | Outstanding Outstandin convertible ercentage of held in
(1) convertible % | securities and | ° g Asa As a % | dematerialized
- Warrants of diluted share % of sa'/e £ XIV
securities Xi No. ) ital) (XD= of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | 2P tal) (XI= | No. |total | No.
(VIDHX) As a (@) | Shares | (a) Shares category c?tegory category
@ o o held 0) Gy i)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.96 30373199
Group
(B) Public 25.04 9500872 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 39874071 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of |\ of Totalnos, | Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos, Of aid u partly shares shares held Uoleli 8 a0 g
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up ) 7 shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity g underlying Vi = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity : as per SCRR, a7/00
I shares held Depository | (IV)yHV)+ Total
) shares Receipts (VD) | (VI 1957) (VIII) Asa Classeg: | Class ola
. held (V) | cetP ( VD % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ ey | Total Voting
gy trights
A Table [I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
T |
Individuals/Hindu 11
0 .- .
(a) undivided Family 3 202771 202771 072 292771 292011 u./2
(d) Any Other (specify) 12 30080428 30080428 74.24 30080428 30080428 | 74.24
Sub-Total (A)(1) 15 30373199 IN373199 74 9A 30373199 30373199 | 74.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
s 15 30373199 30373199 | 74.96 30373199 30373199 | 74.96
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAXD) |
B Table 1(T - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
n Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 17 1770601 1770601 437 1770601 1770601 |4.37
(d) Banks 18 2980 2980 0.01 2980 2980 0.01
0 Qlighilnancral 5 21343 21343 005 21343 21343 | 0,05
[nstitutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 40 1794924 1794924 4.43 1794924 1794924 |4.43
2) Institutions (Foreign)
o Foreign Portfolio 1 4, 261631 %1631 [0.65 261631 261631 |0.65
[nvestors Category [ .
Sub-Total (B)(2) 40 261631 261631 065 261631 261631 | 0.65
3) Central Govenment / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
(2] independent directors | 3 43892 43892 0.11 43892 43892 0.11
and nominee
directors)
Resident Individuals
@ Horimpremnlisis oy 2997593 2997593 |74 2997593 2997593 | 7.4
capital upto Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(hy holding nominal share | o 1051450 1051450 | 2,59 1051450 1051450 |2.59
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident [ndians
99 9
O] (NRIS) 399 91974 91974 0.23 91974 91974  |023
()] Bodies Corporate 260 1418771 1418771 35 1418771 1418771 |35
(m) Any Other (specify) | 833 2485362 2485362 613 2485362 2485362 |6.13
Sub-Total (B)(4) 26896 8089042 8089042 19.96 8089042 8089042 | 19.96
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)Y +(B) 26976 10145597 10145597 25.04 10145597 10145597 | 25.04
2y+(B)
(3HB)4)
(C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
')1"ota| (il 26991 40518796 40518796 100 40518796 40518796 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 26991 40518796 40518796 100 40518796 40518796 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or =
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares N ) shares (X1I) Number of
Shares . Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . " equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (XIIT) :
Sr. . Outstanding . held in
Outstanding W, securities and | percentage of -
. arrants ) As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa '/ As 2%
I (Xi) . ] . £ total sa | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capitat) (XI)= No. | 2ol i | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % @) Shares @) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (@) (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.72 292771
(d) 74.24 30080428
Sub-Total
74.96 30373199
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
74.96 30373199
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 4.37 1756181 0 0 0
(d) 0.01 1333 0 0 0
) 0.05 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
4.43 1757514 0 0 0
(B)(1)
(2) [nstitutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.65 244119 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.65 244119 0 0 0
(B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
(b) 0.11 43892 0 0 0
(8 7.4 2505940 0 0 0
(h 2.59 1051450 0 0 0
(1) 0.23 90275 0 0 0
) 3.5 1386341 0 0 0
(m) 6.13 2421341 0 0 0
Sub-Total
19.96 7499239 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 25.04 9500872 0 0 0
(HBY2)HB)
(3HB)(4)
C Table [V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BAC2) 100 39874071
RRELEEFEE 100 39874071

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bijon Bhusan Nag

Preombada Nag

Bikramjit Nag

Click here to go back

PAN (I[)

ABOPN2790H

ABOPN2791G

ABVPN5965F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

157869

131902

3000

292771

No, Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) =
(IVHV)+ (VD

157869

131902

3000

292771

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII1) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

072

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X
Class eg'y

157869

131902

3000

292771

Total

157869

131902

3000

292771

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.39

0.33

0.01

0.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.33

0.01

0.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number ot equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

157869

131902

3000

292771




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

_| Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

T Bl

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nurpur Gases
Private Limited

Asansol Bottling &

Private Limited

Packaging Company

ZIM Properties
Private Limited

Lupin Agencies
Pvt. Ltd

Windsor
Marketiers Pvt,
Ltd.

Pvt Ltd

IFB Automotive

MAC Consultants
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACNS8508R

AAECA2535R

AAACZ1328D

AAACLT7900K

AAACW3583F

AABCI2766H

AABCMO9036G

No, of the

C. o1 ne

Sharehalders (1)

1

i

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6010416

3366428

34300

37600

19600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

18856833

706197

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) =
IV (VD)

6010416

3366428

34300

37600

19600

18856833

706197

Shareholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.83

0.08

0.09

46.54

1.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6010416

3366428

34300

37600

Class eg'y

19600

18856833

706197

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6010416

3366428

34300

37600

19600

18856833

706197

14.83

8.31

0.08

0.09

0.05

46.54

1.74

No. Of Shares
Undeslying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

14.83

0.09

46.54

1.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
torm (XIV)

6010416

3366428

34300

37600

18856833

706197

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10 i1 12

Click here to go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate | Bodies Corporate back

Name of the IFB Agro Industries Shubh Engineering CPL Industries CPL Projects Special Drinks Private
Shareholders (1) Limited Limited Limited Limited Limited

PAN (ID) AAACI6487L AAACS1321F AACCC3106G AABCCI1650N AAECS3365F Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) | ! ! | 1 1 12

No, of fully paid

up equity shares | 172733 260723 74813 523535 17250 30080428
held (IV)

No, Of TMartly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tolal nos. shaies
held (VII) = 172733 260723 74813 523535 17250 30080428
(TVYHV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

043 0.64 0.18 129 0.04 74.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 172733 260723 74813 523535 17250 30080428

Class eg'y

Total 172733 260723 74813 523535 17250 30080428

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | %> 0.64 0.18 129 0.04 74.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Wantants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.43 0.64 0.18 1.29 0.04 74.24

Number of Locked in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X1IT)

No. (a)




Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form { XIV)

172733

260723

74813 ...

523535

17250

30080428

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Searial No

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIPPON LIFE INDIA TRUSTEE LTD- Through its various Fund Scheme

UTI-MID CAP FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAATR0090B

AAATUI1088L

Total

No, of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

1227395

472265

1699660

No. Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
DNepnsitory
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) =
IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1227395

472265

1699660

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.03

4.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1227395

472265

1699660

Class eg:y

Tolal

1227395

472265

1699660

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.03

1.17

4.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

3.03

4.19

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1227395

472265

1699660

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0 '




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Chatterjee Management Services Pvt, Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AABCC4005D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

680260

680260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equiiy shaies

held (V)

No, Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

680260

680260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.68

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

680260

680260

Class eg:y

Total

680260

680260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

1.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities {as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

1.68

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

680260

680260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Trusts

LLP

LLP

Employees

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than | percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Plutus Wealth Management LLP

Category

PAN (ID)

AATFP4879R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

&)
(¥

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11365

2221366

362

397

1987947

152699

104

99828

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

11365

2221366

1987947

152699

104

99828

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
195 (VUD) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

5.48

491

0.38

0

025

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11365

2221366

1987947

152699

104

99828

Class eg'y

Total

11365

2221366

1987947

152699

104

99828

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

5.48

491

0.38

025

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

548

4.91

0.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11365

2221366

1987947

89034

104

99472




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No, of the

Shareholders (1}

833

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2485362

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos, shares
held (VII) =
IVYHVIH (VD)

2485362

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2485362

Class eg:y

Total

2485362

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.14

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2421341




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (1) |0







